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Antonios

Naps

Naps

Naps

Naps

Fudgies 1

Fudgies 1

Jeff L.

Dedric H.

Jeremy J.

Joel S.

Rod B.

Shawn R.

Jerry L.

Keith W.

Jake J.

Oliver M.
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9/25/2024
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9/25/2024
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9/25/2024
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9/25/2024
9/25/2024
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9/25/2024
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AW N = H AN WN = F
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Vs
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VS
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Opponent
Adam 1.
Paul S.
Mike O.
Chuck P.

Opponent
Chuck P.
Adam 1.
Paul S.
Mike O.

Opponent
Paul S.
Mike O.
Chuck P.
Adam 1.

Opponent
Mike O.
Chuck P.
Adam 1.
Paul S.

Opponent
Oliver M.
Rick F.
Jake J.
Ritchie E.

Opponent
JakeJ.
Ritchie E.
Oliver M.
Rick F.

Opponent
Rick F.
Jake J.
Ritchie E.
Oliver M.

Opponent
Ritchie E.
Oliver M.
Rick F.
Jake J.

Opponent
Shawn R.
Jerry L.
Rod B.
Keith W.

Opponent
Rod B.
Keith W.
Shawn R.

Jerry L.

Parnell Tap 1
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Parnell Tap 1
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Fudgies 1

Naps
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Parnell Tap 1
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Ritchie E.

Rick F.

Adam I.

Chuck P.

Paul S.

Mike O.

Todd H.

Tanner V.

Kevin

Joe H.

Date
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9/25/2024
9/25/2024
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9/25/2024
9/25/2024
9/25/2024
9/25/2024

Date
9/25/2024
9/25/2024
9/25/2024
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Date
9/25/2024
9/25/2024
9/25/2024
9/25/2024
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9/25/2024
9/25/2024
9/25/2024
9/25/2024
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9/25/2024
9/25/2024
9/25/2024
9/25/2024
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9/25/2024
9/25/2024
9/25/2024
9/25/2024
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9/25/2024
9/25/2024
9/25/2024
9/25/2024
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9/25/2024
9/25/2024
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9/25/2024
9/25/2024
9/25/2024
9/25/2024
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Opponent
Keith W.
Shawn R.
Jerry L.
Rod B.

Opponent
Jerry L.
Rod B.
Keith W.
Shawn R.

Opponent
Jeff L.
Dedric H.
Joel S.
Jeremy J.

Opponent
Dedric H.
Joel S.
Jeremy J.
Jeff L.

Opponent
Jeremy J.
Jeff L.
Dedric H.
Joel S.

Opponent
Joel S.
Jeremy J.
Jeff L.
Dedric H.

Opponent
Chris B.
Jake W.
Cam

Buss

Opponent
Buss
Chris B.
Jake W.
Cam

Opponent
Cam

Buss
Chris B.
Jake W.

Opponent
Jake W.
Cam

Buss

Chris B.
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Naps
Naps
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Naps
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Naps
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Antonios
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Antonios
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Brown Baer
Brown Baer
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Wild Shots 1

Wild Shots 1

Sipp's

Sipp's

Sipp's

Sipp's
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City Club

City Club

AlS.

Micah F.

Tylere D.

Jeff D.

Sipp

Bozz

Troy K.

Jim J.

Jon P.

Jake M.

Dusty R.

Date
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Opponent
Mitch T.
Donny R.
Mark R.
Todd S.

Opponent
Todd S.
Mitch T.
Donny R.
Mark R.

Opponent
Mark R.
Todd S.
Mitch T.
Donny R.

Opponent
Donny R.
Mark R.
Todd S.
Mitch T.

Opponent
Paul M.
Craig D.
Sam
Keegan M

Opponent
Craig D.
Sam
Keegan M
Paul M.

Opponent
Keegan M
Paul M.
Craig D.
Sam

Opponent
Sam
Keegan M
Paul M.
Craig D.

Opponent
Keith J.
Nick W.
Jay H.

Ray H.

Opponent
Ray H.
Keith J.
Nick W.
Jay H.

Opponent
Nick W.
Jay H.

Ray H.
Keith J.
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Fudgies 2
Fudgies 2
Fudgies 2
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Parnell Tap 2
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Parnell Tap 2
Parnell Tap 2
Parnell Tap 2

Parnell Tap 2
Parnell Tap 2
Parnell Tap 2
Parnell Tap 2

Plymouth Tap
Plymouth Tap
Plymouth Tap
Plymouth Tap

Plymouth Tap
Plymouth Tap
Plymouth Tap
Plymouth Tap

Plymouth Tap
Plymouth Tap
Plymouth Tap
Plymouth Tap



o

10

10

10

10

1

n

11

1

City Club

Plymouth Tap
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Alex W.

Keith J.

Jay H.

Ray H.

Nick W.

Sam

Paul M.

Keegan M

Craig D.

Mitch T.
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9/25/2024
9/25/2024
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9/25/2024
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9/25/2024
9/25/2024
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9/25/2024
9/25/2024
9/25/2024
9/25/2024
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9/25/2024
9/25/2024
9/25/2024
9/25/2024
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9/25/2024
9/25/2024
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9/25/2024
9/25/2024
9/25/2024
9/25/2024
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9/25/2024
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Opponent
Jay H.

Ray H.
Keith J.
Nick W.

Opponent
Jon P.
Jake M.
Alex W.
Dusty R.

Opponent
Alex W.
Dusty R.
Jon P.
Jake M.

Opponent
Jake M.
Alex W.
Dusty R.
Jon P.

Opponent
Dusty R.
Jon P.
Jake M.
Alex W.

Opponent
Jim J.
Bozz

Sipp

Troy K.

Opponent
Sipp

Troy K.
Jim J.

Bozz

Opponent
Troy K.
JimJ.
Bozz

Sipp
Opponent
Bozz

Sipp

Troy K.
Jim J.

Opponent
AlS.
Micah F.
Tylere D.
Jeff D.

Plymouth Tap
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Sipp's
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Sipp's
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Sipp's
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Sipp's
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Fudgies 2

Fudgies 2

Fudgies 2

Brown Baer

Brown Baer

Brown Baer

Brown Baer

Donny R.

Mark R.

Todd S.

Buss

Chris B.

Jake W.

Cam

Date
9/25/2024
9/25/2024
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9/25/2024
9/25/2024
9/25/2024
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9/25/2024
9/25/2024
9/25/2024

Date
9/25/2024
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H A W N = HF= AW N = T

AW N =

A W N = H RN W N~ H N WN = HF NN W N~ G

W/L

e S

W/L

=SS

W/L

===

W/L

-

£=

W/L

=

W/L

§ S

B

A4
\ES
\%S
Vs

A4
A4
A
\%S

VS
\S
A
A

A4
\ES
\%S
Vs

A
A4
A4
\%S

Vs
\S
A
A4

Vs
Vs
\S
\S

Opponent
Jeff D.
AlS.
Micah F.
Tylere D.

Opponent
Tylere D.
Jeff D.
AlS.
Micah F.

Opponent
Micah F.
Tylere D.
Jeff D.
AlS.

Opponent
Tanner V.
Kevin

Joe H.
Todd H.

Opponent
Todd H.
Tanner V.
Kevin

Joe H.

Opponent
Joe H.
Todd H.
Tanner V.
Kevin

Opponent
Kevin

Joe H.
Todd H.
Tanner V.

Wild Shots 1
Wild Shots 1
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Wild Shots 1

Wild Shots 1
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